LKQ Corp. (LKQ)

MARKET CAP: \$11.4 B

MAY 16, 2023 | MILWAUKEE MAY 17, 2023 | CHICAGO



Management - LKQ Corporation

Nick Zarcone CEO

Rick Galloway CFO

Joe Boutross VP, Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Daniel Imbro Analyst Retail – Automotive, Hardlines, & Leisure Products (501) 377-2055

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About LKQ Corporation

LKQ Corp., headquartered in Chicago, IL, is the largest nationwide source for recycled auto parts. The company provides reconditioned, remanufactured, aftermarket, and self-service auto parts. LKQ has recently added a heavy truck division and continues to grow its remanufacturing capabilities.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🎔 800-643-9691

© 2023 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SPC | 111 CENTER STREET, UTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

ell de societ, i cano d'apport la se compre exception et la mander mante de services entre elles societ en mance elle mendo adopti programa la programa de la programa entre elle societ compresente elles societ el la programa entre elles societ el la programa entre elle societ entre elles societ el la programa entre elles societ elles societta el